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2020 ADULT TRAINING DATES 

 
TO BOOK COURSES CONTACT 

Alison Judd alison.judd@glmwscouts.org.uk 
 

FIRST AID COURSES Weekend Courses: (9:15am-4:30pm) 
Saturday 22 February 2020 12th Ruislip 12th Ruislip, Mount Pleasant, Ruislip, HA4 9HQ 

Saturday 28 March 2020 5th Pinner Scout HQ     Pinner & Headstone 

Sunday 29 March 2020 Greenford District HQ Greenford & District 

Sunday 19th April 2020 12th Ruislip 12th Ruislip, Mount Pleasant, Ruislip, HA4 9HQ 

Sunday 7th June 2020 1st Uxbridge Uxbridge 

 
SAFEGUARDING & SAFETY COURSES Evening Courses: 
Safeguarding Thursday 6th February (7:30pm -

10pm) 
1st/6th Edgware, Dale Ave, HA8 6DW 

Safety Tuesday 11 February (7:30pm - 
9:30pm) 

6th Eastcote, REN 

Safeguarding Monday 24 February (7:30pm -
10pm) 

12th Ruislip, REN 

Safety Monday 9th March (7:30pm – 
10pm) 

1st/6th Edgware, Dale Ave, HA8 6DW 

 
MODULE 1 – ESSENTIAL INFORMATION 
Module 1 Tuesday 11th February (7:30-

10pm) 
REN – 6th Eastcote, Oak Grove, Eastcote HA4 8UD 

Module 1  Wednesday 25th March 2020 
(7:30pm – 9:45pm) 

Greenford District HQ, Between 111 & 113 Hill 
Rise, Greenford UB6 8PE 

Module 1 Monday 6th April 2020 (7:30pm – 
10:00pm) 

1st Northwood, Northwood Way, Northwood HA6 
1RT 

Module 1  Wednesday 13th May 2020 
(7:30pm – 9:45pm) 

Greenford District HQ, Between 111 & 113 Hill 
Rise, Greenford UB6 8PE 

Module 1 Thursday 18th June 2020 
(7:30pm-10pm) 

REN Venue 

Module 1  Wednesday 22nd July 2020 
(7:30pm – 9:45pm) 

Greenford District HQ, Between 111 & 113 Hill 
Rise, Greenford UB6 8PE 

Module 1  Wednesday 25th November 2020 
(7:30pm – 9:45pm) 

Greenford District HQ, Between 111 & 113 Hill 
Rise, Greenford UB6 8PE 

 
 

MODULE 1E– ESSENTIAL INFORMATION FOR COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Module 1E Sunday 12th July 2020 (1pm – 

5pm) 
5th Hayes Scout HQ (Yeading) 

Module 1E Wednesday 22nd July 2020 
(7:30pm – 9:45pm) 

Greenford District HQ, Between 111 & 113 Hill 
Rise, Greenford UB6 8PE 

Module 1E Wednesday 23rd September 2020 
(7:30pm – 9:45pm) 

Greenford District HQ, Between 111 & 113 Hill 
Rise, Greenford UB6 8PE 
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FOR ALL OTHER COURSES PLEASE VISIT 

ttps://www.glmwscouts.org.uk/adult-support/training-calendar 
 

 
 

MANDATORY GDPR ONLINE COURSE 
 
The Scouts GDPR training is mandatory for all appointees.  Please remind all your leaders and Committee 
members to do the online training if they have not already done so. When completed please forward the 
certificate to  
 
Alison Judd alison.judd@glmwscouts.org.uk   to update your Compass training record. 
 
To begin the e-learning click this link: 
https://members.scouts.org.uk/training_module/GDPRwithcertificate/#/ 
 

 
TRAINING VALIDATION EVENINGS / DROP-IN EVENINGS 
 
Validation / Drop-In Evenings are an opportunity to discuss your Personal Learning Plan (PLP), to get the 
courses validated or discuss any problems regarding training with one of the REN Training Advisors.  Please 
email Alison Judd <alison.judd@glmwscouts.org.uk to book an appointment on one of the following 
dates: 
 

Monday 9th March 2020, 7pm to 9:30pm – 1st/3rd Ruislip, REN 

Tuesday 21st April 2020, 7pm to 9:30pm – 1st Eastcote, REN 

Wednesday 6th May 2020, 7pm to 9:30pm – REN venue tbc 
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